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

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Feb. 10). Family takes 
precedence this year. Don't have one of your 
own yet? No guarantees, but it looks like a 

good bet that you'll be happily committed by 
this time next year. Interview solid intellectu- 
al types who like to play games and love it 
when you win. (Not always, of course.) 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
You're more effective at receiving informa- 
tion now than you are at dispersing it. Ask 
questions and take notes. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 5 
Now is the time to ask for that promotion or 
raise. Or maybe you could get a little more 
out of your retirement fund. Investigate, then 
instigate a change for the better. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is an 8 
Travel and long-distance business should go 
well today and tomorrow. If you want more of 
something over here, look over there. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
Worries may have you second-guessing 
recent actions. Don't fret. Do the homework. 
If you've made a mistake, you can fix it. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 
There'll be quite a lot of discussion, some of 
it heated, as a group endeavor gets going. 
Proceed, but make sure that cooler heads 
prevail. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 If 
you're well prepared and you usually are 

the inspection should go just fine. Even 
something you were worried about should go 
flawlessly. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 10 In 
order to solve a problem close to home, you 
may have to go far away. Expand your search 
for the answer. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
Are you thinking about dipping into savings 
to fix something broken at home? Does it 
really need to be a top priority? Pay off an old 
bill first. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is 
an 8 You're a pretty good talker, but you 
may have met your match. If the other person 
isn't listening, save your opinion. Wait until 
you're asked. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 5 

You should be very productive, and there's 
plenty of work to be done. Make sure you get 
the instructions right so that you don't have 
to do anything over. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 9 
You're back in the groove effective, smart, 
attractive and creative. Accept a challenge. 
You're up for it. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 
It seems there's more talk than action now, 
but try not to be dismayed. It's necessary to 
communicate carefully in order to prevent 
confusion later. Listen. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
UO 3 blocks; on busline to LCC. 
Lots of light. $300 includes utilities 
and kitchen use Laundry. Sorry, no 
smoking or pets. Bell Real Estate 
688.2060 

The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501 -4468. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 514-9579. 

Female. 2533 Potter. $300 util, in- 
cluded. $150 deposit. No smoke, 
drugs or pets. 221 -8507. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Spacious 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 ba, fireplace, 
garage, no pets. 1357 E. 43rd. 
$695/mo. 579-3605. 

South Eugene newly remodeled 3 
bdrm, 2 bath W/D, no pets/smok- 
ing. Direct bus to UO. $895/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

room in house, yard, garage, w/d 
$500. includes utilities. 870-5818, 
pets o.k., female/family preferred. 

Roommate wanted for 4 bdrm, 2 ba 
apt. at University Commons. No 
pets, non-smoker, $325/mo. Beauti- 
fully furnished. $200 move-in incen- 
tive. 242-6849. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 

furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
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